Platz

CoNOOR~LOWNE

Nr.

216
219
378
220
205
211
202
372
203

18. Gunskirchner Marktlauf
Supermini - 200m - W

Name

Parzer Mathilda
Md&seneder Jana
Blumel Olivia

Schéller Lara
Stadlmeier Magdalena
Klinglmair Franziska
Fuchsberger Theresa
Mayerl Charlotte
Baumann Hannah

Jahrgang

2017
2017
2018
2017
2018
2017
2019
2017
2019

Verein/Ort Klasse
Kindergarten Gunskirchen wWJ
ASKO Gunskirchen W J
Edt bei Lambach W
ASKO Gunskirchen W J
farrcaritas Kindergarten Gunskirche wWJ
Offenhausen wJ
semeindekindergarten Gunskirchel W J
Gunskirchen wJ
semeindekindergarten Gunskirchel wWJ

Zeit

0:00:56
0:00:57
0:01:10
0:01:12
0:01:14
0:01:15
0:01:15
0:01:16
0:01:29

Gunskirchen am 25.06.2022



Platz

CoNOOR~LOWNE

Nr.

367
206
218
325
380
212
213
217
215
360
214
285
209
208
204
369
201

18. Gunskirchner Marktlauf
Supermini - 200m - M

Name

Hintner Laurenz
Eiber Alexander
Krennhuber Adrian
Adamek Ben

Kuhlo Elijah
Lindinger Julian
Lindinger Lion
Juswiak Jayden
Handlhuber Leo
Rigelthaler Florian
Steiner Elias
Baumann Tobias
Buchinger Philipp
Rehrl Daniel
Pangerl-Saltiel Lioh
Vielhaber Moritz
Klinglmair Benedikt

Jahrgang

2017
2018
2017
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2012
2018
2018
2019
2018
2019

Verein/Ort

Gunskirchen

Gunskirchen
Waizenkirchen
ASKO Gunskirchen
ASKO Gunskirchen
ASKO Gunskirchen
ASKO Gunskirchen
Gunskirchen
Kindergarten Gunskirchen
privat
semeindekindergarten Gunskirchel
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Kindergarten Gunskirchen
Gunskirchen
Offenhausen

Klasse

MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ

Zeit

0:00:52
0:00:53
0:00:54
0:00:56
0:00:57
0:00:58
0:01:00
0:01:.01
0:01:02
0:01:05
0:01:04
0:01:05
0:01:06
0:01:19
0:01:21
0:01:30
0:01:59

Gunskirchen am 25.06.2022



Platz

CoNOOR~LOWNE

Nr.

353
377
248
238
228
233
230
333
334
336
245
227
381
370
226
361
207
246
275
338
224

18. Gunskirchner Marktlauf

Name

Marijanovic Marta
Blimel Emilia
Leitner Eva
Schoéger Mia
Pindeus Mavie
Leitner Mavie
Higlsberger Marlene
Ennsmann Claire
Grabner Elsa

Lie3 Heidi

Parzer Frida

Janik Anja
Aichbauer Dorothea
Vielhaber Paulina
Oberndorfer Luisa
Rigelthaler Julia
Sapina Lena Luisa
Juswiak Kimberly
Pichler Tamra
Radlinger Lena
Jedinger Livia

Mini - 300m - W

Jahrgang

2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2014
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2015
2013
2015
2016

Verein/Ort

Volksschule Gunskirchen
Edt bei Lambach
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Kindergarten Gunskirchen
Kindergarten Gunskirchen
Kindergarten Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen
ASKO Gunskirchen
Pichl bei Wels
Gunskirchen

Kindergarten Hilfswerk GTZ

Gunskirchen

semeindekindergarten Gunskirchel

Volksschule Gunskirchen

Volksschule Gunskirchen

Volksschule Gunskirchen
ASKO Gunskirchen

Klasse

W
wWJ
W
wWJ
W
wWJ
W
wWJ
W
wWJ
W
wWJ
W
wWJ
W
wWJ
W
wWJ
W
wWJ
W

Zeit

0:01:12
0:01:16
0:01:18
0:01:20
0:01:22
0:01:23
0:01:28
0:01:30
0:01:31
0:01:32
0:01:33
0:01:34
0:01:35
0:01:36
0:01:37
0:01:38
0:01:41
0:01:42
0:02:45
0:01:44
0:02:08

Gunskirchen am 25.06.2022



Platz

CoNOOR~LOWNE

Nr.

244
365
386
326
239
235
385
221
231
371
242
223
355
241
326
243
327
229
234
222

18. Gunskirchner Marktlauf

Name

Kasalo Maximilian
Ahrer Tobias
Peric Noa
Zimmer Sebastian
Berisha Albert
Kremsl| Tim

Eder Oliver

Rajic Marijan
Haberl Niklas
Mayerl Georg
Marina Teo
Glotzer Jonas
Pichler René
Tuhcic Edin
Zimmer Sebastian
Berisha Lorent
Zimmer Philipp
Lichtl Jakob
Kadriu Jasin
Stadlmeier David

Mini - 300m - M
Jahrgang Verein/Ort

2015 Union Gunskirchen
2015 Volksschule Gunskirchen
2015 Ansfelden
2016 Volksschule Gunskirchen
2015 ASKO Gunskirchen
2015 1 Welser Schwimmklub (1WSK)
2015 Gunskirchen
2016 TAE KWON DO MUNGOS
2016 Union Gunskirchen
2015 Gunskirchen
2015 Volksschule Gunskirchen
2016 ASKO Gunskirchen
2015 Volksschule Gunskirchen
2015 Volksschule Gunskirchen
2016 Volksschule Gunskirchen
2015 Volksschule Gunskirchen
2016 Volksschule Gunskirchen
2016 Kindergarten Gunskirchen
2015 Volksschule Gunskirchen
2016 farrcaritas Kindergarten Gunskirche

Klasse

MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ

Zeit

0:01:06
0:01:09
0:01:14
0:01:15
0:01:16
0:01:17
0:01:17
0:01:18
0:01:20
0:01:23
0:01:26
0:01:30
0:01:32
0:01:34
0:01:15
0:01:45
0:01:47
0:01:51
0:02:06
0:02:13

Gunskirchen am 25.06.2022



Platz

CoNOOR~LOWNE

Nr.

277
391
267
249
265
275
352
259
258
272
240
241
260
269
271
374
268
344
328
254

18. Gunskirchner Marktlauf

Name

Eder Emely
Duranovic Lara
Trinkl Helene
Rajic Marta
Kratochwil Mia
Pichler Tamra
Marijanovic Miriam
Becirovic Delila
Lepschy Alina
Kleinbauer Kim
Kuderer Antonia
Hartmann Annika
Kern Mia Sophie
Briindl Eyleen
Kleinbauer Nina
Lijesnic Petra
Racz Mina
Spanlang Magdalena
Aumair Pia

Tuppy Mathilda

Kinder - 600m - W

Jahrgang

2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2015
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014

Verein/Ort

Volksschule Gunskirchen
ASKO Ried
Volksschule Gunskirchen
TAE KWON DO MUNGOS
ASKO Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen
LC Kleini

Volksschule Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Volksschule Sipbachzell
LC Kleini
Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen

Klasse

W
wWJ
W
MJ
W
wWJ
W
wWJ
W
wWJ
WJ
wWJ
W
wWJ
W
wWJ
W
wWJ
W
wWJ

Zeit

0:02:31
0:02:34
0:02:35
0:02:42
0:02:44
0:02:45
0:02:46
0:02:48
0:02:53
0:02:58
0:03:01
0:03:06
0:03:08
0:03:12
0:03:16
0:03:34
0:03:39
0:03:42
0:03:44
0:03:46

Gunskirchen am 25.06.2022



Platz

CoNOOR~LOWNE

Nr.

276
270
278
261
264
282
258
331
280
252
379
376
335
390
388
262
354
281
332
366
356
250
339
266
260
368
255
256
251
253
279
364

18. Gunskirchner Marktlauf

Name

Huemer Christoph
Bonigut Samuel
Pindeus Henri
Canals Docampo Roi
Baminger Moritz
Higlsberger Mathias
Lepschy Alina
Dragun Petar

Eder Simon

Eiber Maximilian
Kuhlo Joseph

Blimel Benedikt
Liel? Tim

Grujovic Theo

Vicic Matej
Oberndorfer Maxim
Brummer Maximilian
Krennhuber Gabriel
Fischerbauer Constantin
Ahrer Manuel

Haberl Florian

Back Raphael
Kerschbaumsteiner Levi
Weixlbaumer Leander
Kern Mia Sophie
Humer Johannes
Rehrl Dominik

Lichtl Valentin
Klinglmair Sebastian
Besendorfer Andre
Buchinger Alexander
Dragun Marih

Kinder - 600m - M

Jahrgang

2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013

Verein/Ort

Union Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen

Union Gunskirchen

Union Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Volksschule Krenglbach

Waizenkirchen
Edt bei Lambach
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Gunskirchen

Wels
Volksschule Gunskirchen

Wels
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen

Union Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen

AV Lambach
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen

Offenhausen
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen

Gunskirchen

Klasse

MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
W
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
W
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ

Zeit

0:02:18
0:02:22
0:02:25
0:02:27
0:02:28
0:02:35
0:02:53
0:02:39
0:02:41
0:02:43
0:02:43
0:02:44
0:02:45
0:02:45
0:02:51
0:02:55
0:02:59
0:03:01
0:03:02
0:03:03
0:03:04
0:03:05
0:03:05
0:03:06
0:03:08
0:03:06
0:03:07
0:03:17
0:03:23
0:03:25
0:03:28
0:03:42

Gunskirchen am 25.06.2022



Platz

CoNOOR~LOWNE

Nr.

301
284
293
359
304
288
348
298
345
305
362
373
287
342
201
290
330
237

18. Gunskirchner Marktlauf

Schiuler - 900m - W

Name

Kremsl| Anna
Tomasic Paola
Tuhcic Edina
Huber Leonie
Grujovic Emilia
Pertoll-Blazenovic Clara
Kopplhuber Laura
Kadriu Amina
Grabner Rosa
Lepschy Sarah
Ebner Leonie
Theis Sophie
Neuwirther Emma
Schleicher Pia
Schoger Lea
Leindecker Eva
Linda Dinh
Marijanovic Maria

Jahrgang

2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2014
2015

Verein/Ort

1 Welser Schwimmklub (1WSK)

Volksschule Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Gunskirchen
Schauergymnasium Wels
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Gunskirchen
Gunskirchen
Hairlight
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen

Klasse

W
wWJ
W
wWJ
W
wWJ
W
wWJ
W
wWJ
W
wWJ
W
wWJ
W
wWJ
MJ
wWJ

Zeit

0:03:40
0:04:03
0:04:07
0:04:18
0:04:25
0:04:26
0:04:29
0:04:35
0:04:36
0:04:44
0:04:48
0:04:51
0:04:52
0:04:53
0:05:04
0:05:12
0:05:14
0:05:35

Gunskirchen am 25.06.2022



Platz

el
Pboo~Noupwne

Nr.

300
296
297
350
383
289
343
299
329
382
357

18. Gunskirchner Marktlauf

Name

Weidinger Nico
Pangerl Elia
Baminger Kilian
Dragun Robert
Paltinger Matthias
Endl! Felix
Schmuckermayer Paul
Schweiger Timo
Tuppy Maximilian
Kopplhuber Paul
Ebner Sebastian

Schuler - 900m - M

Jahrgang

2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012

Verein/Ort

MS Gunskirchen
WSC Hertha Wels
ASKO Gunskirchen

Gunskirchen
FF Fernreith Jugend
Union Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Hairligth
Volksschule Gunskirchen
Gunskirchen
Volksschule Gunskirchen

Klasse

MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ

Zeit

0:03:33
0:03:34
0:03:35
0:03:37
0:03:41
0:03:52
0:03:55
0:03:56
0:04:27
0:04:29
0:04:36

Gunskirchen am 25.06.2022



18. Gunskirchner Marktlauf
Jugend | - 2000m - W

Platz Nr. Name Jahrgang Verein/Ort Klasse Zeit
1. 316 Fuchsberger Hanna 2009 BRG WallererstraRe Wels W 0:08:48
2. 315 Zauner Martha 2009 Schauergymnasium Wels wWJ 0:10:53
3. 308 Schubert Magdalena 2010 BRG WallererstraRe Wels W 0:10:54
4, 311 Ahrer Lena 2010 Brucknergymnasium Wels wWJ 0:11:03

Gunskirchen am 25.06.2022



Platz

©OoNOO WD R

Nr.

317
307
363
313
309
347
389
387
310

18.

Name

Steiner Jonas
Prem Nicolas
Dragun Toni
Ljubas Nico
Wenko Moritz
Winkler Theo
Grujovic Niko
Peric Antonio
Thallinger Elias

Gunskirchner Marktlauf
Jugend | - 2000m - M

Jahrgang

2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010

Verein/Ort Klasse
MS Gunskirchen MJ
BRG WallererstraRe Wels MJ
MS Gunskirchen MJ
Union Gunskirchen MJ
Union Gunskirchen MJ
Gunskirchen MJ
Gunskirchen MJ
Ansfelden MJ
Gunskirchen MJ

Zeit

0:07:47
0:08:04
0:08:37
0:09:04
0:09:05
0:09:30
0:10:10
0:11:09
0:11:13

Gunskirchen am 25.06.2022



Platz

N

Nr.

319
321
320

Trinkl Marita

18. Gunskirchner Marktlauf
Jugend Il - 2000m - W

Jahrgang Verein/Ort Klasse Zeit
Will Franziska 2008 PSV Wels W 0:08:49
Brummer Emilia 2007 PSV Wels W J 0:09:12
2008 RG Lambach W J 0:10:12

Gunskirchen am 25.06.2022



18. Gunskirchner Marktlauf
Jugend Il - 2000m - M

Platz Nr. Name Jahrgang Verein/Ort Klasse Zeit

1. 318 Reisz Joel 2008 MS Gunskirchen MJ 0:08:14

Gunskirchen am 25.06.2022



